Curves
Highlights:
– Backward curved
– 7-blade impeller, single phase motor
– Thermal overload protector (TOP) wired internally
– Mounting position: Any
– Condensate discharge holes: None
– Ingress protection of IP44; dependent on installation and position
Material:  Fiberglass reinforced composite
 Impeller: PA
Direction of rotation: Clockwise, seen on rotor
AC centrifugal fans - RadiCal®
Series R2E190 RA  Ø190 mm
(1) Nominal data at operating point with maximum load.
Nominal Data Ai
r fl
ow

Pr
ot
ec
tio
n
Ra
tin
g
Ca
pa
ci
to
r
UL
Type CFM VAC      Watts RPM oC g µF
R2E190-RA50-21 341.4 115 50/60 Yes 70 2,450 -25...75 1,200 IP44 6 Yes
R2E190-RA26-20 347.3 230 50/60 Yes 70 2,500 -25...75 1,200 IP44 1.5 Yes
1
2
3

 p
2
3
4
Highlights:
– Backward curved
– 7-blade impeller, single phase motor
– Thermal overload protector (TOP) wired internally
– Mounting position: Any
– Condensate discharge holes: None
– Ingress protection of IP44; dependent on installation and position
Material:  Fiberglass reinforced composite
 Impeller: PA
Direction of rotation: Clockwise, seen on rotor
AC centrifugal fans - RadiCal®
Series R2E220 RA  Ø220 mm
(1) Nominal data at operating point with maximum load.
Nominal Data Ai
r fl
ow

ot
ec
tio
n
Ra
tin
g
Ca
pa
ci
to
r
UL
Type CFM VAC      Watts RPM oC g µF
R2E220-RA44-14 529.7 115 50/60 Yes 108 2,100 -25...60 1,300 IP44 8 Yes
R2E220-RA38-13 541.5 230 50/60 Yes 107 2,050 -25...60 1,300 IP44 2 Yes
1
2
3
4

1
2
3
4
Highlights:
– Backward curved
– 7-blade impeller, single phase motor
– Thermal overload protector (TOP) wired internally
– Mounting position: Any
– Condensate discharge holes: None
– Ingress protection of IP44; dependent on installation and position
Material:  Fiberglass reinforced composite
 Impeller: PA
Direction of rotation: Clockwise, seen on rotor
AC centrifugal fans - RadiCal®
Series R2E225 RA  Ø225 mm
(1) Nominal data at operating point with maximum load.
Nominal Data Ai
r fl
ow

Pr
ot
ec
tio
n
Ra
tin
g
Ca
pa
ci
to
r
UL
Type CFM VAC      Watts RPM oC g µF
R2E225-RA40-21 788.7 115 50/60 Yes 225 2,700 -25...40 2,300 IP44 14 Yes
R2E225-RA92-20 765.2 230 50/60 Yes 225 2,600 -25...45 2,300 IP44 3.5 Yes
1
2
3
4

1
2
3
4
Highlights:
– Backward curved
– 7-blade impeller, single phase motor
– Thermal overload protector (TOP) wired internally
– Mounting position: Shaft horizontal or rotor on bottom; rotor on top on request
– Condensate discharge holes: Rotor-side
– Ingress protection of IP44; dependent on installation and position
Material:  Fiberglass reinforced composite
 Impeller: PA
Direction of rotation: Clockwise, seen on rotor
AC centrifugal fans - RadiCal®
Series R2E250 RB  Ø250 mm
(1) Nominal data at operating point with maximum load.
Nominal Data Ai
r fl
ow